CUSTOMIZED FORM PTO-1619A OCT 0 1 1999

10-06-1999



P05311US0/TPS

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

Submission Type	emarks: Please record the attack			opy(ies	
x New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) - Document ID #:			Conveyance Type		
		Assignment License			
Correction of PTO Error - Reel # F		<u> </u>			
Corrective Document - Reel # Frame #		Security Agreement Merger			
— Corrective Document - Reet # 11an	iic π	X Change of Name		۵	
		Other	c of Ivaili	C	
Conveying Party(ies)		Execution Date - Month/Day/Year			
1. PEGASUS AIRWAVE LIMITED		1. March 1, 1999			
Receiving Party(ies) 1. Name: PEGASUS EGERTON LIMI Address: Pegasus House, Waterberry 1	TED Drive, Waterlooville, Hampshi	re, PO7 7XX, GRE	AT BRIT	'AIN	
Correspondent Name and Address		Tel N	o. 703-7	39_49(
Name: Thomas P. Sarro		Docket No.			
	t. • Suite 900 • Alexandria, VA				
Pages: Enter the total number of pages of the	,		chments	# 2	
Application Number(s) or Patent Num	he attached conveyance documentation (DO NOT ENTER)	nt including any attac	same prop	1	
Application Number(s) or Patent Num Patent Application Number(s)	he attached conveyance documentation (DO NOT ENTER)	nt including any attac	same prop	1	
Application Number(s) or Patent Num Patent Application Number(s) 08/925,044 This document is being filed together w	he attached conveyance documents (DO NOT ENTER) with a new patent application.	nt including any attace BOTH numbers for the Patent Number(s) Month	same prop	perty)	
Application Number(s) or Patent Num Patent Application Number(s) 08/925,044 This document is being filed together w The date the patent application was sign	he attached conveyance documents (DO NOT ENTER) with a new patent application. ned by the first named inventor in	nt including any attace BOTH numbers for the Patent Number(s) Month	same prop	perty)	
Application Number(s) or Patent Num Patent Application Number(s) 08/925,044 This document is being filed together w	he attached conveyance documents (DO NOT ENTER) with a new patent application. ned by the first named inventor in	nt including any attace BOTH numbers for the Patent Number(s) Month	same prop	perty)	
Application Number(s) or Patent Num Patent Application Number(s) 08/925,044 This document is being filed together w The date the patent application was sign Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter Number only if a US Appl. No. has not be	the attached conveyance document (DO NOT ENTER) with a new patent application. ned by the first named inventor in the conveyance assigned	nt including any attace BOTH numbers for the Patent Number(s) Month	e same prop Day	Yea	
Application Number(s) or Patent Num Patent Application Number(s) 08/925,044 This document is being filed together w The date the patent application was sign Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter Number only if a US Appl. No. has not be Number of Properties Fee Amount	he attached conveyance documents (DO NOT ENTER) with a new patent application. ned by the first named inventor interest assigned Enter the total Fee Amount for Propert	nt including any attack BOTH numbers for the Patent Number(s) Month s: number of propertities Listed (37 CFR	Day les involv	Yea	
Application Number(s) or Patent Num Patent Application Number(s) 08/925,044 This document is being filed together w The date the patent application was sign Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter Number only if a US Appl. No. has not be Number of Properties Fee Amount	he attached conveyance documents (DO NOT ENTER) with a new patent application. ned by the first named inventor interest assigned Enter the total Fee Amount for Propert	nt including any attack BOTH numbers for the Patent Number(s) Month s: number of propertities Listed (37 CFR	Day les involv	Yea	
08/925,044 This document is being filed together w The date the patent application was sign Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	with a new patent application. ned by the first named inventor in the assigned Enter the total Fee Amount for Properties is authorized to be charged to Decrease foregoing information is true as	nt including any attace BOTH numbers for the Patent Number(s) Month s: number of propertities Listed (37 CFR eposit Account No. 12-	Day les involv 3.41) 0555)	Yea yed \$40.0	

01 FC:581 40.00 OP

> **PATENT REEL: 010279 FRAME: 0205**



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 1908750

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

PEGASUS AIRWAVE LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

PEGASUS EGERTON LIMITED

RECORDED: 10/01/1999

Given at Companies House, London, the 1st March 1999

For The Registrar Of Companies



PATENT REEL: 010279 FRAME: 0206